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http://gisweb.fdlco.wi.gov/fonddulacsl/

TYPICAL BUILDING CROSS-SECTION (FLOATING SLAB)

ROOF FRAMING per SPS 321.27 RAFTER Tahles SPS 325 Appender "A" Table R2R14  RIDGEVENT

ROOF WEATEER PROTECTION per SPS 32128 TN \?

CEILING JOIST per SPS 325 Appender "A” Table C-2 ST N

WOOD FRAMED WALLS per SPS 321,23 i R

OVEREEAD DOORPORTAL WALL FRAMING per SPS 32125 Figmre 321.25.4 /ﬁ RIDGE BOARD - It Lember for Oppesing Rafrers

FIRE SEPARATION per SPS 32188
MINDMOM FASTENER SCHEDULE - Tahle 321.02-2

~

Z 21 Lember for Offsec Raters
/ TRUSSES Mlanufsctured)

//’COLL\RHIS»hsnﬂedntbeqerdlidnhhningnkn
172" 0SB ROOE SHEATHING w/CLIPS ———— ; Every Third Rafter or £8” O/C (whickever is less)

'b;f'/ ,/

RAFTERS per UDC TABLES - SPS 325 APPENDEX "A”™ Table-R2 and R14 for

152 ASPHALT SATURATED FELT PAPER —

7 " Sundard Asphalt Shingie Roofs wick a Miminun Slope of 3 in 12 or Greater.
DEIRLAYMEN /
Lo L WA - RAFTERS are to be naeched o it the fog plate.
: R NOTCHING & BORING - SPS 321.27 (8) (Birds Msuth Noech)
ASPHALT SEINGLES = ~ 1 i 3
\ .. HURRICANTES '+ CHILING JOIST-per SPS 325 Appeadex "A" Table- C-2
ODE - GABLEENDS DO[H.I TOPPLATE 27 14" WALL TES - Installed at Every Third Rafter
GUTTER APRON -FAVES or 48" O'C (whichever is less)
= CRIPPLESTIDS
GUTTERS & =
DOWNSPOUTS_ - 21-SUBFASCIA || || HFADERS per SPS321.25- TABLE32125B
F-CHANNEL ) l TABLF 32125C & TABIF 321.35D
2 1 rcaanm MICRO-LAM /LVL - EEADERS SHALL BE SIZED PER
ALTMINUM FASCIA COVER ',/ FINISHTRIM MANUFACTURE'S SPAN /LOAD TABLES.
(Opcianal) |
/ NOTE: Fer structures not tecally sheahed wich OSB; Wall bracies
e~ or i requirements shall me afheared tn. Refer t SBS 321.25(8) For
Wall Bracing Reguirements.
0SB WALL SHEATEING - When applied berizeatal, all seams
=ndior Joints must have solid blecking installed for 2 minimum of
four feet 4" from cormers or for the required minimum length of
bracing panels.
Braced Wall Panels shall be fastened per Table 321.25-G
Wall / Roaf Fasteners Per Table 321.82-2
716" 0SB WALL SHEATHING .| FIRE SEPARATION REQUIRED - GARAGE wich-in ten-feet (10) of Resids
> = Three-guarter-hour (374 hr.){£5-minwte) protection reguired on ceiling & walls.
Ome-third hour (1/3 br.){20-minute) procection required far doers & windows.
Five-cighths-inch (3/3") Tyge-X Grpsam an ceilings & walls, meets dhe codes
2" ¢ 4~ STUD WALL 45-minute requirement.
Winterior st g are ialy E; All joints and seams in the Grpsum must be tapad or sealed .
changed a csmglete érainzze plaa may be A label is required on the deor and frame which indicates compliznce with the
required. codes reguired tweasy {20) -minate fire-rating,
_ 172 Dia. ANCHOR BOLTS at § or 72" 0/C
MINIMEM CLEARANCE /— (Maximum. 18" from Fads & Ceners)
Six-Inches (6"} tnfrom Soil. / Anchor Bales t» Have 2" x 2" 1 3/16” Plate Washers.
Prutect Edge of OSB t Reduce Clearance ,:‘
Rec d the Iastaflation of Grouad Break ! ~BOTTOM (Sele) PLATE - (Treated)
1o Procect Edge of OSB and Reduce Clearance SILL SEAL
S REMOVE ALL ORGANIC MATERIAL PRIOR|
1 Iot lime draimage is be changed dhema™_ (Tep Ssil / Black Diry)

TO PLACING GRANULAR BASE

cemplete érsinage plan is required E
Grade shall sloge away frem structure .
172" per 12" Recommended  GRADE

] " CONCRETE SLAB (Minimur)

4
Y W (Txpicaliy 3/4 Crushed w Fines)
12" 5 12" GRADE BEAM
w2 ROUNDS 24 BAR
'\/.\/\/.\l(}lﬂlu

~

Lo Eme grades are ts remain unchanged —
B lot lime grades are changed a comglete
draimage plan is required
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PROPERTY LINE 60' SCALE: 1"
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LOT LINE GRADES TO REMAIN UNCHANGED



